
Jari Account Ladies Pensioner FCY Asaan, Asaan Remittance Kisaan SME Sarmaya Account Mustaqeem Rahat Ladies Sahara Youngster Bachat Munafa Asaan, Asaan Remittance

Asaan, Asaan Remittance

Pensioner

PKR PKR PKR USD/GBP
EUR/JPY PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR PKR

100/- 1000/- Rs. 0/-

USD 100/ GBP 
100/

 EUR 100/ JPY 
5000

100/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- Rs. 0/- 100/- Rs. 1000/- Rs. 0/- 100/- 100/- 100/- 100/- Rs. 0/-

Yes Yes Yes Yes
0.01% 0.01% 0.05% - 8.00% 0.05% 7.93% 7.25% 7.25% 7.25% 7.25% 7.25% 7.25%

Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly
PKR 0.00833 PKR 0.00833 PKR 0.041 PKR 0.041 6.04167 6.04167 6.04167 6.04167 6.04167 6.04167 6.04167

Jari Account Ladies Pensioner FCY Asaan, Asaan Remittance Kisaan SME Sarmaya Account Mustaqeem Rahat Ladies Sahara Youngster Bachat Munafa Pensioner

Rs. 0/-

1st Year Annual Fee

Free on maintaining 
Monthly average balance of 

Rs. 25,000/-,
if average balance is not 

maintained, charges of Rs. 
3,000/- will be applicable

Free on maintaining 
Monthly average balance of 

Rs. 25,000/-,
if average balance is not 

maintained, charges of Rs. 
3,000/- will be applicable

Subsequent Year's 
Annual Fee

Free on maintaining Annual 
average balance of Rs. 

25,000/-, ifaverage 
balanceisnot maintained, 

chargesof Rs. 3,000/- will be 
applicable

Free on maintaining Annual 
average balance of Rs. 

25,000/-, ifaverage 
balanceisnot maintained, 

chargesof Rs. 3,000/- will be 
applicable

Standard
(Master) 

Issuance and/or
Annual Fee Rs. 4,000/- USD 12/-

Gold
(Master)

Issuance and/or
Annual Fee

Rs. 5,000/- USD 18/-

Issuance and/or
Annual Fee (Primary)

Issuance and/or
Annual Fee 

(Supplementary)
Rs. 30/- per leaf Free

Free Free

Remittance (Local) Rs. 550/- flat

3 Banker’s Cheque per month Free on 
maintaining Rs. 25,000/- monthly average 

balance.
Rs. 550/- flat for subsequent CBS 

Rs. 550/- flat Free

NA

NAUS$ 45/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges US$ 45/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges

Rs. 35/-  per transaction (inclusive of FED)

First cheque book free (10 leaves), & Rs. 30/- per leaf for subsequent CB

US$ 20/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges

Individuals Personal Accounts PKR Rs.300/-(Individual USD 0.80/- per month or equivalent other FCY-) per month 
All business & entities accounts including Sole - Proprietorship PKR. Rs. 500/- per month(USD 1.75/- per month or equivalent other FCY)

Individual USD 0.80/- per month or equivalent other FCY

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

Wire Transfer /Foreign Telegraphic 
Transfer (FTT)/Foreign Outward 

Remittance

Remittance (Foreign)

Stop payment

Cheque book destruction charges 
(if not collected within 45 days)

Free

Banker Cheque/Pay Order Free

US$ 20/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges

ADC/Digital/Clearing

Rs. 0/-
Rs. 0/-

SMS Alerts

Free for all customers (subscribers and non-subscribers)

For other transacions

      Branch  ________________________________________ 

      City       ________________________________________ 

Minimum balance for Account To Open

To Keep
Account Maintenance Fee
Is Proft Paid on account (Subject to the applicable tax rate)

Indicative/Expected Profit Rate

Currency

N/A

N/A

Soneri Mustaqeem Current Accounts

Other Banks’ ATM

N/A

Soneri Mustaqeem Saving Account

Rs. 35/-  per transaction (inclusive of FED)
Free for all customers (subscribers and non-subscribers)

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs. 0/-

Soneri Mustaqeem Remunerative Current Accounts

Particulars

Rs. 0/-

Rs. 6000/-(Platinum)

Debit Cards (Annual Charges)

Yes
Rs. 0/-

Rs. 5,000/-

Individuals Personal Accounts PKR Rs.300/-(Individual USD 0.80/- per month or equivalent other FCY-) per month. All business & entities accounts including 
Sole - Proprietorship PKR. Rs. 500/- per month(USD 1.75/- per month or equivalent other FCY) Individual USD 0.80/- per month or equivalent other FCY

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 4,000/-Rs. 4,000/-

Rs. 5,000/-

Rs. 0/-

Foreign Demand Draft

Profit Payment Frequency

Example: (On Rs.1,000, you can earn Rs.---on given periodicity)

Services
Soneri Mustaqeem Current Accounts Soneri Mustaqeem Remunerative Current Accounts

Mode

Intercity

Cash Trnsactions

Rs. 0/-
Rs. 0/-
Rs. 0/-

Intra-city
Own ATM Withdrawal

Rs. 10,000/-

PayPak

Cheque Book

Minimum Rs. 800/- per cheque
Maximum Rs. 1,600/- per instruction (in case of multiple cheques)

Rs.12 per leaf for all non remunerative current accounts

Issuance

Platinum
(Master) 

      Date:   _____________________

Key Fact Statement for Islamic Deposit Products W.E.F 01.01.2026

Free

Bankers Cheque Rs. 550/- per instrument
Security Deposit Receipt Free

US$ 20/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges

US$ 45/- or equivalent plus SWIFT charges

Rs. 4,000/-

Rs. 5,000/-

Rs. 6000/-(Platinum)

Minimum Rs. 800/- per cheque
Maximum Rs. 1,600/- per instruction (in case of multiple cheques)

Rs. 30/- per leaf

Soneri Mustaqeem Saving Account

Rs. 0/-

Monthly

responsibility. Bank cannot be held responsible in case of a security lapse at the customer’s end. Soneri Bank does not ini�ate calls to acquire any informa�on.

Account Type & Sielent Features: This information is accurate as of above date, Services, fees and profit rate may change on half yearly basis. For update fees / charges you may visit our website or our nearest branch.

IMPORTANT: Please read this document carefully, if you are considreing opening a new account. It is available in english and Urdu. You may also use this document to compare differennt account offered by other banks. You have right to receive KFS from other banks for
comparision.

Premature/Early Encashment/Withdrawal Fee

Service Charges
IMPORTANT: This is a list of the main service charges for these accounts. It does not include all charges. You can find a full list at our branches or on our website www.soneribank.com. Please note that all Bank Charges are exclusive of applicable taxes.

Rs 0/- Upto 25,000/- per month Above Rs 25,000/-  0.1% or Rs. 200/- per transaction whichever is less (inclusive of FED) Rs 0/- Upto 25,000/- per month Above Rs 25,000/-  0.1% or Rs. 200/- per transaction whichever is less (inclusive of FED)

Asaan, Asaan RemittanceMustaqeem Rahat


